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39199 POOL 0 01/27/2020

33583 SFR 901 11/24/2015

2017HX Base Yr

5946 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,720 115.9680 129.88 353,274 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2387

BAS 2,387 100 2,387 282,122

FCP 286 25 72 8,509

FOP 195 30 58 6,855

FOP 286 30 86 10,165

FOP 390 30 117 13,828

3,544 2,720 321,479

BAS= W22 N3 FOP= N10 W39 S10 E39$ W39 FCP= N10 W22 S13 E22
N3$ S3 W22 S25 E22 S5 FOP= S5 E39 N5 W39$ E39 N5 E22 N25$
FOP= N13 W22 S13 E22$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 2016 2016 3 60 1,800

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 36 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 41,278

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 210.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,365

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,440

47,083

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,486

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 98,550


